	APPLICATOR PAR	TSL	ST		HINGEBAR MA					RPORATED	
0.	DESCRIPTION	REQ.	PART NO.	NO.	DESCRIPTION	REQ.	PART	NO.	CRIMPING DA	ТА	TERMINALS
1	WIRE CRIMPER		473070-1		FRONT STAB. BAR		81100	16-1		sc 114-2078	.016 STOCK
2	INS. CRIMPER	<u> </u>	473128	43	ANVIL INSERT SPACER		0100		STOCK .016	.0126	42234
	ANVIL	<u> </u>	810152-1	44	HINGE BLOCK & STAB.		803	14-1	WIRE SIZE CRIMP HEIGHT	С. н. 2	42459
	B ANVIL INSERT		811046-1 810475-0	45	HINGE PIN		81100	1-1	20 .056		60195
-+	SHEAR BLADE		810475-0	46			1100	<u> </u>	18 .058		GOGA3
	REAR SHEAR PLATE		811068-3	47	HINGE BAR ASS'Y. 56506		4652	19-1	16 .061	the second s	62354_
	SHEAR BLADE SPRING		810410-1	48	HINGE BAR SPRING	12	3-238		4 .065	-	63635
	FRONT SHEAR PLATE		388635-3		STRIP GUIDE STOP	12	8104	47			FORGN .OIZES
9	REAR ANVIL SPACER PLT.	4		50	STRIP HOLD DOWN		804		CRIMP SIZE TYPE		150699
0	FRONT ANVIL SPACER PLT.			51	SPACER-COMP. SPRING		810	10-1		Loc.	A170
4	TOOL SPACER			52	CAM FOLLOWER HOLDE	K _	8104		INSUL. 40 0	.650	.0126 STOCK
2	CRIMP SPACER	4	OULAPA A		CAM FOLLOWER	-+	2474				63417
3	FRONT STRIP GUIDE		811052-9	54	SPRING BRACKET	_ 	8104	10	110-170 WIRE	20-14	63476
4	REAR STRIP GUIDE		388621-1		CAM FOLLOWER SPRING	∧ -	804	5		<u>-~ ! .</u>	63557
			100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	55	HOOK HOLDER		8104	17	A-6004-3	-4	150634
5		++	473828		SHEAR PICKUP HOOK		8104			<u> </u>	170140
6	RAM RET. PLT.	++	465004-2		HOLD DOWN-HINGE BY		81100	21	REMARKS:		2238041
7	ADJ. PLATE	┿╇┙	811010-1	59	DEPRESSOR SCREW		8106			205	026 500
8	PROTECTIVE PLUG		23141-3	60	WASHER	+4	3764	24	END WIRE	APPL . 203	42486
9	APPLICATOR MOUNT ASSY.		11 2000	61	FEED FINGER SPRIN	리승	8104		END WIRE	101.	42458
0	BASE PLATE		465238-		DOWEL PIN		1-210	27		. 04	I CTUO
1	BASE BLOCK	_		63	MICRO-SWITCH		234	81			42618
2	STRIP GUIDE PLATE	-	20000	64	MICRO-SWITCH COVER		2268			.20±	10000
	ANVIL HOLDER		810423	65	BRACKET-MICRO SWITC		8110	4-1	5 T	.205	
4	AUX. ANVIL HOLDER				CONNECTOR		2278	9-0		.187	1 - 010
15	STRIPPER			66 67	CONNECTOR	<u> </u>				.187	61401
6	STRIPPER MOUNT	4			HOOK HOLDER SCREW		8104	12		,101	61425
7	RETAINER PLATE			68. 69			8112	2-1		15 705	61693
28	STRIPPER MOUNT BRACKET			70	SPACER (ANVIL HOLDER	4-1-	4659		DENOTES WEARING PAR RECOMMEND PURCHASE	REPLACEMENT	62183
29		+	0110-2-1		LEAD WIRE	-+	4657	and the second second	THIS APPLICATOR IS TO BE	107	
	STOCK DRAG	+L	811063-4	72	DOWEL PIN		4523		AMP-O-LECTRIC	71273-3	62756
11				REV.	PLATE, IDENT. REVISION RECORD	ATE		75-7 ICN	AMP-O-LECTRIC	1.2122	DIST
13	STOCK DRAG STUD	10	810135							5065	DIST
13 34	STOCK DRAG SPRING		00100	S	ECN R-6550 //	85 2	A A	-100	has a second and a s	TE SHIPPED	DESIGNED
34	STOCK DRAG ADJ. SCREW	+	810131	\mathbb{P}^{2}		28-81					
-		+	810422	++	And the second		100		CUSTOMER NAME AND ADD	RESS	снк. 0,
36	FEED FINGER	+	810420		ECN A-330891 8	-91			erretasionariainatia menananan biratita tahun bi	2006/95586	8-10-0019
		+		$\mathbb{H}^{\mathbb{H}}$		5-91		<u></u>			38P'0.
38	FEED FINGER STUD	++	80414-1	1.1.	ECA-341791 11	2-91	EB		1 121 (m 123)		Arriver
39	BASE CASTING		570238	W		-8-92 2			APPLICATOR 'REV		SHEET
40 • • •	GUARD ASSY		457698-4	W					NUMBER AB2 5	65501-1	I as P
11	BASE MOUNT WASHED	92	371178	╟╝	0150-4479-93 4	1931	Cast				ļ., t
	AA ECN0150-6049-95		PM CE 3-95	4	0150-5043-93	1.ab	10			·	
	AAI ECN0150-6332-95		PM 73 8-95		0150 5899 95	95 P		t .	into Anin	I T	-time -
	AB ECN 0150-7808.	-97	MY 6-97	1			$\underline{\nu}_{\underline{v}}$	PI	icate - Origi		-sanale
	ABI ECN 0150-1453-0	4	My TE 11-04	7	00779 CUSTOMER		ASSI	MRI	Y DRAWING	ESTRICTED TO	
	ACTOC OT SO TO SO	7	I FIE IN OF			MINU	່ດປະທ			1	

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

THIS DOWING IS UNPUBLISHED

THIS	8 ©	241	Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap	<u>10-32</u>	.50 .7.5	1	3-21000-9 5-21028-5	e
DRAUENS	PYRICH	239	Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap	8-32	.89	2	3-21000-0	
5 IS G	T 2000	238					2-22000-5	
ITRA		237	Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap	8-32	.25	1	2-21000-5	
64ED.		236	Service Contractive	1-6-99 in	00	2-	1-21002-6	4
		235	Screw-Soc.Set	1/4-20	.38	1	21007.4	
	6	234	Screw-Soc. Hd. Cap.	3/4-20	.50	2	57007-5	
0	*		Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap	10-22	.38	2	3-21000-1	61
	INCOR		Nut-Hex	6-32		2	21068-5	
×	PORATI	231	Washer-Flat	#6		4	21108-5	
3LEASE	ß	230	Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap	6-32	1.25		7-21000-3	
S CO	ALLR	229	Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap	- 14-20	.25		9-21001-0	
. 2	Ienns	228	Screw-Soc .Hd-Cap	12/4-20	.50	7	A second state of the seco	1:0
teATIO	MESER		Screw-Soc.Butt.Hd.	8-32	.29	3	2-21002-1	
2	MED.	State and state and	Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap	10-32	.31	2	7-21000-6	1
			Pin-Poll	.062	.50		2108-6	
			Washer-Flat	#8		2	1-21001-7	1
•		290 0	Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap	5/16-18	62	3	4-21007-7	100000
900X		222	Screw-Soc.Set	3-13	1.00	<u>2</u> 2	21001-5	-
		223	Screw-Soc: Hd.Cap	34-20	.88	~	21002 5	-
	2 S	220		3/3-13	1	2	3-21015-2	12
			Screw-Hex.Hd.Cap	.250	1.00	2	4-21029-7	
			Pin-Roll	: 5/16-18	.75	2-	1-21001-6	
	ŧ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap	. 6/26 20		• ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		25
		21	Screw-Hex.Hd.Cap	3/8-16	.75	2	2-21015-9	
-	1		Screw-Soc. Hd. Cap	<u>8-32 ·</u>	38	2	2-21000-4	92
	£		3 Nut-Hex	8-32		2	21068-	<u>s</u> 2
	à		2 Screw-Soc.Set	10-32	.25	2	5-21006-1	<u>d²</u>
	ł	21	1 Screw-Soc. Set-Selfloo	8-32	- 25	2	4-21008-	dz
	1	12	DPIn-Roll.	.187	2.02	-	1-21029-	12
	1	1000000	9 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap	4-20	1.00	2	21001-	
	ł	20	Screw-Soc.SetSelfloc		.38	2	4-21008-	- 1 -
			7 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap	6-32	.25	2	1-21000-	
			6 Screw-Soc.Flat Hd.	8-32	.38	2	2-21003-	- I''
			5 Washer-Flat~	#10		1	21108-	
			K Nut-Hex.	10-32		1	21068-	-
		20	3 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap	8-32	.50	h	2-21000-	
đ		25	2 Screw-Soc.Set	8-32	.125		3-21006-	
	ţ	20	1 Screw-Soc. Set	8-32	.125	T L		
	1	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	A DICTOR ROM	size	LOTIL	RP	A PAST NO.	

00779 CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING

. • •

٠

Au . .

و د مروم میس سی دون است. در در می میسو می و د

*

3**4** 33**4**3

Internation Internation Internation 12 Screw-Soc.Set 74-23 1.CO 2 7-21007-7 13 Nut-Hex 14-28 2 20202-7 14 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap 05-2000-5 2 3-21000-5 15 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap 10-32 .62 2 3-21000-5 16 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap 10-32 .38 1 5-21006-2 17 1/0-32 .38 1 5-21006-2 18	Deserve tow size LGTHL TCO PARTING LC Screw-Soc.Set 24-23 1.00 27-21007-7 LS Screw-Soc.Set 24-23 1.00 27-21007-7 LS Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap 10-32 .62 23-21000-6 LG	BOLT NHT CONTRA MANA	and the second		• • ·	
NO. DESCRIPTION HIXE LETT. YE2 PARTIE YE2 YE2 YE2 YE2 <th< th=""><th>Description size LSTHE Scorew-Soc Part 10, LS Screw-Soc Sot 24-23 1, CO 2 7-21007-7 LS Nut-Hex 14-28 2 22020-7 LS Screw-Soc Hd. Cap 10-32 .62 2 3-21000-6 LS Screw-Soc Hd.Cap 10-32 .62 2 3-21000-6 LS Screw-Soc Hd.Cap 10-32 .62 2 3-21000-6 LS Screw-Soc Hd.Cap 10-32 .38 1 5-21006-2 LS Screw-Soc Screw-Soc .38 1 5-21006-2 LS Screw-Soc .32 1 21007-6 Screw-Soc .39 .32 1 210078-6 Screw-Soc</th><th>TANK ALICEN, WASHER OLC.)</th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th></th<>	Description size LSTHE Scorew-Soc Part 10, LS Screw-Soc Sot 24-23 1, CO 2 7-21007-7 LS Nut-Hex 14-28 2 22020-7 LS Screw-Soc Hd. Cap 10-32 .62 2 3-21000-6 LS Screw-Soc Hd.Cap 10-32 .62 2 3-21000-6 LS Screw-Soc Hd.Cap 10-32 .62 2 3-21000-6 LS Screw-Soc Hd.Cap 10-32 .38 1 5-21006-2 LS Screw-Soc Screw-Soc .38 1 5-21006-2 LS Screw-Soc .32 1 21007-6 Screw-Soc .39 .32 1 210078-6 Screw-Soc	TANK ALICEN, WASHER OLC.)				
142 Screw-Soc.Set 14.23 1.CO 2 7-21007-7 14 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap 14-28 2 21020-7 14 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap 10-32 .62 2 3-21000-5 16 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap 10-32 .62 2 3-21000-52 16 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap 10-32 .62 2 3-21000-52 16 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap 10-32 .38 1 5-21006-2 16 Screw-Soc.Set	142 Screw-Soc.Set 1.00 2 7-21007-7 13 Nut-Hex 1.428 2 21020-7 14 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap 1.00 2 7-21007-7 15 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap 1.00 2 7-21007-7 15 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap 10-32 .62 2 3-21000-62 16 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap 10-32 .38 1 5-21006-2 16 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap 10-32 .38 1 5-21006-2 16 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap 10-32 .38 1 5-21006-2 16 Screw-Soc.Set Screw-Soc.Set 1 21006-6 17 Screw-Soc.Set 1 21009-6 10 Screw-Soc.Set 1 21009-6 10 Screw-Soc.Set 1 1 1 10 Screw-Soc.Set 1 1 1 11 Screw-Soc.Set 1 1 1 12 Screw-Soc.Set 1 1 1 13 Screw-Soc.Set 1 1 1<	NO. DESCRIP TON	SIZE	LOTH.	hes.	PARTIO
143 Nut-Hex 14-28 2 21020-7 14 Server-Soc + Md. Cap 10-32 .62 2 3-21000-5 16 Sc Rew, SET 10-32 .38 1 5-21006-2 16 Sc Rew, SET 10-32 .38 1 5-21006-2 17 10-32 .38 1 5-21006-2 18	43 Nut-Hex 14-28 2 21020-7 44 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap 10-32 .62 2 3-21000-5 45 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap 10-32 .38 1 5-21006-2 46	242 Screw-Soc.Set	and the second se	*		
W. Server-Scould-Superconstruction of the hole 05 0 10000-3 145 Screw-Soc .Hd.Cap 10-32 .62 2 3-21000-5 146	All Server Boowline Supervision Supervisio	243 Nut-Hex		1		
45 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap 10-32 .62 2 3-21000-6 46	45 Screw-Soc .Hd.Cap 10-32 .62 2 3-21,000-6 46	244 Seren Security Cop	- Into	ac		And the state of the second se
46 SCREW, SET /0-32 .38 1 5-21006-2 40	46 SCREW, SET /0-32 .38 1 5-21006-2 46	45 Screw-Soc.Hd.Cap	10-32			The second state of the second state of the second state
46 46 51 52 53 53 54 55 56 57 58 Nut-Hex. 58 Nut-Hex. 58 Screw-Soc.Set. 59 50 50 1 210/8-6 50 1 210/9-6 50 1 210 50 1 210 50 1 210 50 1 210 50 1 210 50 1 50 1 210 50 1 1 50 1 1 50 1 50 1 50 1 50 1 50 1 50 1 50	40 40 40	46 SCREW, SET	Statement of the local division of the local	the state of the s		
48 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 Nut-Hex. 8-32 1 27 58 Screw-Soc.Set. 4 20 50 1 21009-6	46 46 50 7 51 7 52 7 53 7 54 8-32 55 1 56 1 57 1 58 1 59 50 50 1 21009-6 1	47		1-0-		O LIUUOA
19 1 50 1 51 1 52 1 53 1 54 1 55 1 56 1 57 1 58 1 59 Screw-Soc .Set . 50 1 21009-6	1 1 1	18				
51 52 53 54 55 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 57 56 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	APPLICATOR CNLY TO T/CLUDE	249		<u>; </u>		
51 52 53 54 55 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 57 56 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	APPLICATOR CNLY TO T/CLUDE	sa	1	<u> </u>		
52 53 54 55 Nut-Hex. 56 56 56 56 57 56 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	APPLICATOR CHLY TO T/CLUDE	251 -				<u> </u>
53 54 55 56 57 58 Nut-Hex. 59 50 50 50 50 50 50 1 210/8-6 50 1 21009-6 50 50 1 21009-6 50 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	3 3 36 Mut-Hex. 37 Nut-Hex. 38 Mut-Hex. 39 Screw-Soc.Set. 34-20 .50 3009-6	.52		<u> </u>		;
Signature 8-32 1 210/8-6 Sorrew-Soc.Sqt. 1 21009-6	B Nut-Hex. 8-32 1 210/8-6 S Screw-Soc.Set. 1 21009-6	53	1			
56 Nut-Hex. 8-32 J 210/8-6 59 Screw-Soc.Set. 4-20 .50 1 21009-6 APPLICATOR CMLY TO TACLUDE	6 8-32 1 210/8-6 7 8-32 1 210/8-6 9 Screw-Soc.Set. 1 21009-6 APPLICATOR CNLY TO DICLUDE	5h	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		
56 Nut-Hex. 8-32 J 210/8-6 59 Screw-Soc.Set. 4-20 .50 1 21009-6 APPLICATOR CMLY TO TACLUDE	6 8-32 1 210/8-6 7 8-32 1 210/8-6 9 Screw-Soc.Set. 1 21009-6 APPLICATOR CNLY TO DICLUDE	55				*****
57 Nut-Hex. 8-32 1 210/8-6 59 Screw-Soc.Set. 4-20 .50 1 21009-6 APPLICATOR CHLY TO THELUDE	7 8-32 1 210/8-6 9 Screw-Soc.Set- 1 21009-6 APPLICATOR CNLY TO T/CLUDE 1 21009-6	56	·	 ,		
Solut-Hex. 8-32 1 210/8-6 Solution 32 1 21009-6 APPLICATOR CNLY TO TACLUDE TES:	8 Nut-Hex. 8-32 1 210/8-6 Screw-Soc.Set. 32-20 .50 1 21009-6 APPLICATOR CNLY TO PICLUDE	57	<u> </u>			
Screw-Soc.Set. k-20 50 1 21009-6 APPLICATOR CNLY TO DICLUDE	Screw-Soc.Set. 4-20 50 1 21009-6 APPLICATOR CNLY TO TACLUDE		P ===+			
APPLICATOR CHLY TO THELUDE	APPLICATOR CHILY TO TOLUDE	59 Screw Son Bat	والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمحمد والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والم		-1	210/8-6
APPLICATOR CHLY TO TICLUDE	APPLICATOR CHLY TO DICLUDE		X- 20 ···	.50	4	21009-6
TES ₁	TES ₁					-
TES:	TES	ADDI LCATOD ON MIL				
	TES:	AFFLICATOR CRET	S MCLUSE	·····		
	TESI				4	
	TESI					
	TESA			<u></u>		
TES	TESI					·····
TES	TESI			1	1	1 3
,				m mmi	 	ويستباد الإرداني فارتد ويرجعه فالتناط
		TES	·• ·	į		
				<u> </u>		
	-					
	ł			. ·		
				• • •		
				•		
REY. APPLICATOR PART LICY	REV. APPLICATOR PART LINY			R PADT I	(57	
REV. APPLICATOR PART LIST		REV.	APPLICATO		- States	
		REV.	APPLICATO		- States	
The second secon		REV.	APPLICATO		- States	
AB2 565501-1 -202	AB2 565501-1 -202	REV. AB2 56	APPLICATO 5501-	/ 	-1	2 07 2
AB2 565501-1 - 202	AB2 565501-1 - 202	REV. AB2 56	APPLICATO 5501-	/ 	-1	2 07 2
AB2 565501-1 -2012	AB2 565501-1 -2012	REV. AB2 56	APPLICATO 5501-	/ 	-1	2 07 2
AB2 565501-1 -2012	AB2 565501-1 -20-2	REV. AB2 56	APPLICATO 5501-	/ 	-1	2 07 2

Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity: 565501-1